
 2021-2022 Sheridan Elementary

Book Rental Price List

EARLY CHILDHOOD DEV. THIRD GRADE

     Supply Fee 36.00      P.E. Fee 1.38
                                                 TOTAL 36.00      Art Fee 6.71

     Library Fee 3.81
     Science Fee 2.00

KINDERGARTEN      ASSIGNMNT HANDBK CONSUMABLE 2.70
     MUSIC CONSUMABLE 0.59

     P.E. Fee 1.38      READING TEXT 30.71
     Art Fee 6.71      MATH CONSUMABLE 24.93
     Library Fee 3.81      MUSIC TEXT 3.36
     Student Handbook Fee 0.80      CURRICULAR MATERIAL 65.00
     Craft Fee 2.50      CANVAS 5.25
     Science Fee 2.00      SCHOLASTIC/SC. SPIN CONSUMABLE 7.63
     MUSIC CONSUMABLE 0.45
     SCHOLAST./SC. SPIN 7.63                                                           TOTAL 154.07
     MUSIC TEXT 3.36
     READING TEXT 44.10
     MATH CONSUMABLE 24.93
     CURRICULAR MATERIAL 0.00 FOURTH GRADE
     CANVAS 5.25

     P.E. Fee 1.38
                                               TOTAL 102.92      Art Fee 6.71

     Library Fee 3.81
     Science Fee 2.00

FIRST GRADE      ASSIGNMNT HANDBK CONSUMABLE 2.70
     READING TEXT 27.56

     P.E. Fee 1.38      MUSIC CONSUMABLE 8.15
     Art Fee 6.71      MATH CONSUMABLE 24.93
     Library Fee 3.81      MUSIC TEXT 3.36
     Student Handbook Fee 0.80      CURRICULAR MATERIAL 65.00
     Science Fee 3.00      CANVAS 5.25
     MUSIC CONSUMABLE 0.59      SCHOLASTIC/SC. SPIN CONSUMABLE 7.63
     BARE BOOK CONSUMABLE 2.81
     READING TEXT 51.19                                                         TOTAL 158.48
     MATH CONSUMABLE 24.93
     PRIVACY SHIELD CONSUMABLE 3.25
     MUSIC TEXT 3.36 FIFTH GRADE
     SCHOLASTIC CONSUMABLE 6.55
     CURRICULAR MATERIAL 70.42      P.E. Fee 1.38
     CANVAS 5.25      Art Fee 6.71

     Library Fee 3.81
                                                TOTAL 184.05      Science Fee 2.00

     MUSIC CONSUMABLE 1.00
     ASSIGNMENT HANDBK CONSUMABLE 2.70

SECOND GRADE      READING TEXT 27.56
     P.E. Fee 1.38      MATH CONSUMABLE 24.93
     Art Fee 6.71      MUSIC TEXT 3.36
     Library Fee 3.81      SCHOLASTIC SCOPE CONSUMABLE 3.92
     Science Fee 2.00      CURRICULAR MATERIAL 70.89
     Student Handbook Fee 0.80      CANVAS 5.25
     READING TEXT 32.29
     MUSIC CONSUMABLE 0.59                                                             TOTAL 153.51
     QUICKWORD HDBK CONSUMABLE 1.67
     MATH CONSUMABLE 24.93
     MUSIC TEXT 3.36
     SCHOLASTIC CONSUMABLE 6.55
     CURRICULAR MATERIAL 65.00
     CANVAS 5.25

                                                       TOTAL 154.34

Approved by the Board on 5/10/21


